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Chow Steel Industries Public Company Limited would like to announce the Company and subsidiary holidays 2024 as follows;
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1 UNIAY Judut vy Monday Ist January New Year's Day
oL BAETHINUY Makha Bucha Day
26 AUATWUD . v Y . Monday 26th February
(IUITITN 24 ANNIWUD 2567) (Saturday 24th February 2024)

‘Ifﬂl"lfil’s’u'l’ﬁxUT%"IETZUL?WW‘R'V!‘I’I‘E
o 4 Chakri Memorial Day Substitution
voagyn Tanuma uag Juh
8 IUHI0U - . v e , Monday 8th April for Chakri Memorial Day
FEANUMIINTUTNI VI (IULDS
(Saturday 6th April 2024)
N 6 LUBIYU 2567)

15 1uB18U TuAInIIUA Monday 15th April Songkran Festival
YALse U AINIIUA Substitution for Songkran Festival
16 1UB8U (’h&tﬁﬁﬁ 13 1UHI0U 2567 LLDY Tuesday 16th April (Saturday 13th April 2024 and
U MAEN 14 1up18U 2567) Sunday 14th April 2024)
I WOEAAN  TULTINULASNA Wednesday  1st May National Labor Day
FAFYIURATUINA Substitution for Coronation Day
6 WOHNAN . o Monday 6th May
(AULAITIN 4 NOENIAN 2567) (Saturday 4th May 2024)
22 NOENIAU "ﬁﬁawym Wednesday 22th May Visakha Bucha Day
@ a <
AURAUNIETUNTTHITUAINTY H.M. Queen Suthida
3 ﬁqmﬂu um%’wqﬁmﬁﬂﬁqm WNAANY Y Monday 3rd June Bajrasudhabimalalakshana®s
WITUTUTHH Birthday
ﬂmwﬁummwwum Substitution for Asarnha Bucha Day

22 ATNHIAY Monday 22th July

(Fuasa 20 NINNIAN 2567) (Saturday 20th July 2024)
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PALBYIUIRANNTE FUUWT TH Substitution for I1.M. King Maha
(an  Jusuns 29 AINGYIAY wswmam?mwm%’mgjﬁa Monday 29th July Vajiralongkorn Phra Vajiraklaochaoyuhua’s
('S'HE)TﬁGlET‘ﬁ 28 NINQINY 2567) Birthday (Sunday 28th July 2024)
JURBUNITFUUNT TN AUAINGY H.M. Queen Sirikit the
QQQJ Qg
L . WaHIATAA wszusuFiuie Queen Mother's Birthday /
(12)  AUIUNS 12 231Au S Monday 12th August
WsTUSNSIBUHWUT A9 uae Mother’s Day
TULNLAA
. 2 Substitution for H.M. King Bhumibol
o 7 PYABYIUUINUNTUIY
(13) UIUNT 14 an1AY 5 T s Monday 14th October Adulyadej The Great Memorial Day
(AUDINMYN 13 2 NIgEY 2567)
(Sunday 13th October 2024)
(14) ﬁ“uvgﬁ 23 annaN Tudoumay Wednesday  23th October Chulalongkorn Day
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WICUINTULATIWIS VT UBUNIDLUAS H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej /
L% a L= 13 o)
(I5)  ungrdua 5 3UNAN UMYUNADADUAY UM IFUTY Thursday  5th December  The Great's Birthday /National Day
UWINUAAT TUKA 1Az IUND / Father’s day
UAIINA
(16)  udIMs 10 FuNAY “u%“gmwuty Tuesday 10th December  Constitution Day
v o o v & a
(17) UBINT 31 3UNAY uaul Tuesday 31st December  New Year's Eve
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